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Trofeo A. Morresi 2014 Gare- 125 Gara l
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
6 13:05:04.202 01:55.584 13 13:19:12.262 02:03.869
1-20 - BERTUZZI N. - KTM
7 13:07:00.290 01:56.088
1 12:55:22.859 01:56.780 6 -11 - DE NICOLA J. - Honda
8 13:08:56.449 01:56.159
2 12:57:18.235 01:55.376 1 12:55:27.487 02:01.408
9 13:10:54.164 01:57.715
3 12:59:12.786 01:54.551 2 12:57:24.402 01:56.915
10 13:12:51.787 01:57.623
4 13:01:08.126 01:55.340 3 12:59:21.871 01:57.469
11 13:14:49.509 01:57.722
5 13:03:02.678 01:54.552 4 13:01:19.171 01:57.300
12 13:16:46.605 01:57.096
6 13:04:58.071 01:55.393 5 13:03:16.988 01:57.817
13 13:18:45.275 01:58.670
7 13:06:54.127 01:56.056 6 13:05:14.682 01:57.694
8 13:08:50.299 01:56.172 4 -1-FROSALI L. - Yamaha 7 13:07:12.614 01:57.932
9 13:10:48.072 01:57.773 1 12:55:25.655 01:59.576 8 13:09:11.276 01:58.662
10 13:12:46.094 01:58.022 2 12:57:20.600 01:54.945 9 13:11:10.752 01:59.476
11 13:14:43.187 01:57.093 3 12:59:17.273 01:56.673 10 13:13:10.881 02:00.129
12 13:16:38.153 01:54.966 4 13:01:13.728 01:56.455 11 13:15:11.004 02:00.123
13 13:18:34.641 01:56.488 5 13:03:09.834 01:56.106 12 13:17:17.705 02:06.701
6 13:05:05.831 01:55.997 13 13:19:16.498 01:58.793
2-3-RAVERAL.-TM
7 13:07:02.139 01:56.308
1 12:55:19.619 01:53.540 7 - 5 - AGOSTI A. - Husgvarna
8 13:08:59.036 01:56.897
2 12:57:13.278 01:53.659 1 12:55:29.702 02:03.623
9 13:10:57.229 01:58.193
3 12:59:08.527 01:55.249 2 12:57:28.372 01:58.670
10 13:12:53.345 01:56.116
4 13:01:03.505 01:54.978 3 12:59:26.299 01:57.927
11 13:14:51.268 01:57.923
5 13:02:57.904 01:54.399 4 13:01:24.332 01:58.033
12 13:16:50.028 01:58.760
6 13:04:53.241 01:55.337 5 13:03:23.432 01:59.100
13 13:18:51.455 02:01.427
7 13:06:48.207 01:54.966 6 13:05:22.956 01:59.524
8 13:08:43.964 01:55.757 5-40 - PASQUALINI Y. - Husqgvarna 7 13:07:23.408 02:00.452
9 13:10:41.554 01:57.590 1 12:55:26.347 02:00.268 8 13:09:24.159 02:00.751
10 13:12:38.046 01:56.492 2 12:57:21.407 01:55.060 9 13:11:22.722 01:58.563
11 13:14:43.703 02:05.657 3 12:59:15.683 01:54.276 10 13:13:20.598 01:57.876
12 13:16:38.562 01:54.859 4 13:01:10.738 01:55.055 11 13:15:20.683 02:00.085
13 13:18:35.036 01:56.474 5 13:03:05.711 01:54.973 12 13:17:19.903 01:59.220
6 13:05:10.076 02:04.365 13 13:19:19.964 02:00.061
3-2-LESIARDO M. -TM
7 13:07:07.707 01:57.631
1 12:55:22.158 01:56.079
8 13:09:05.979 01:58.272
2 12:57:19.340 01:57.182
9 13:11:02.915 01:56.936
3 12:59:15.345 01:56.005
10 13:12:59.725 01:56.810
4 13:01:12.467 01:57.122
11 13:15:00.966 02:01.241
5 13:03:08.618 01:56.151
12 13:17:08.393 02:07.427

Fastest lap: 01:53.659
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Trofeo A. Morresi 2014 Gare-125Garal
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
6 13:05:41.693 02:01.567 13 13:19:53.168 02:00.450
8-4-ALGATIT. - KTM
7 13:07:41.894 02:00.201
1 12:55:36.148 02:10.069 13 - 7 - DI MARZIANTONIO G. - KTM
8 13:09:42.770 02:00.876
2 12:57:36.253 02:00.105 1 12:55:37.862 02:11.783
9 13:11:43.474 02:00.704
3 12:59:36.626 02:00.373 2 12:57:38.890 02:01.028
10 13:13:45.915 02:02.441
4 13:01:35.930 01:59.304 3 12:59:39.278 02:00.388
11 13:15:47.964 02:02.049
5 13:03:35.283 01:59.353 4 13:01:42.200 02:02.922
12 13:17:50.082 02:02.118
6 13:05:34.525 01:59.242 5 13:03:44.051 02:01.851
13 13:19:51.139 02:01.057
7 13:07:33.414 01:58.889 6 13:05:44.761 02:00.710
8 13:09:31.720 01:58.306 11 - 6 - CAPURSO N. - Husgvarna 7 13:07:45.176 02:00.415
9 13:11:29.555 01:57.835 1 12:55:25.254 01:59.175 8 13:09:49.013 02:03.837
10 13:13:28.579 01:59.024 2 12:57:27.679 02:02.425 9 13:11:52.033 02:03.020
11 13:15:27.829 01:59.250 3 12:59:29.124 02:01.445 10 13:13:56.234 02:04.201
12 13:17:28.699 02:00.870 4 13:01:30.119 02:00.995 11 13:16:01.610 02:05.376
13 13:19:33.305 02:04.606 5 13:03:31.246 02:01.127 12 13:18:07.739 02:06.129
6 13:05:32.099 02:00.853 13 13:20:13.054 02:05.315
9-25- GORINI A. - Yamaha
7 13:07:33.377 02:01.278
1 12:55:35.589 02:09.510 14 - 24 - BELLIM. - TM
8 13:09:44.333 02:10.956
2 12:57:37.802 02:02.213 1 12:55:33.260 02:07.181
9 13:11:45.107 02:00.774
3 12:59:37.256 01:59.454 2 12:57:36.300 02:03.040
10 13:13:49.516 02:04.409
4 13:01:39.014 02:01.758 3 12:59:39.714 02:03.414
11 13:15:50.581 02:01.065
5 13:03:38.338 01:59.324 4 13:01:43.911 02:04.197
12 13:17:51.874 02:01.293
6 13:05:39.178 02:00.840 5 13:03:45.950 02:02.039
13 13:19:52.631 02:00.757
7 13:07:38.915 01:59.737 6 13:05:50.888 02:04.938
8 13:09:39.470 02:00.555 12 -12 - MEMOLI A. - Yamaha 7 13:07:55.303 02:04.415
9 13:11:40.132 02:00.662 1 12:55:39.910 02:13.831 8 13:09:59.623 02:04.320
10 13:13:40.993 02:00.861 2 12:57:43.821 02:03.911 9 13:12:03.588 02:03.965
11 13:15:42.101 02:01.108 3 12:59:44.406 02:00.585 10 13:14:06.573 02:02.985
12 13:17:44.241 02:02.140 4 13:01:44.613 02:00.207 11 13:16:10.361 02:03.788
13 13:19:45.387 02:01.146 5 13:03:46.644 02:02.031 12 13:18:13.359 02:02.998
6 13:05:45.871 01:59.227 13 13:20:16.619 02:03.260
10 - 14 - VIGLINO G. - KTM
7 13:07:45.842 01:59.971
1 12:55:30.430 02:04.351
8 13:09:46.562 02:00.720
2 12:57:32.138 02:01.708
9 13:11:48.548 02:01.986
3 12:59:36.346 02:04.208
10 13:13:50.966 02:02.418
4 13:01:38.764 02:02.418
11 13:15:51.930 02:00.964
5 13:03:40.126 02:01.362
12 13:17:52.718 02:00.788

Fastest lap: 01:53.659
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Trofeo A. Morresi 2014 Gare-125Garal
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
7 13:08:13.108 02:04.096 2 12:57:43.482 02:04.304
15 - 13 - FRANCESCHI D. - Yamaha
8 13:10:23.354 02:10.246 3 13:00:08.617 02:25.135
1 12:55:32.817 02:06.738
9 13:12:26.933 02:03.579 4 13:02:14.260 02:05.643
2 12:57:35.433 02:02.616
10 13:14:31.502 02:04.569 5 13:04:19.027 02:04.767
3 12:59:37.916 02:02.483
11 13:16:37.305 02:05.803 6 13:06:24.203 02:05.176
4 13:01:41.549 02:03.633
12 13:18:43.056 02:05.751 7 13:08:28.707 02:04.504
5 13:03:45.293 02:03.744
8 13:10:33.926 02:05.219
6 13:05:49.253 02:03.960 18-9-BOLOGNA M. -TM
9 13:12:39.420 02:05.494
7 13:07:53.575 02:04.322 1 12:55:31.674 02:05.595
10 13:14:49.377 02:09.957
8 13:09:58.829 02:05.254 2 12:57:33.555 02:01.881
11 13:16:55.565 02:06.188
9 13:12:04.879 02:06.050 3 12:59:35.657 02:02.102
12 13:19:01.936 02:06.371
10 13:14:09.207 02:04.328 4 13:01:37.130 02:01.473
11 13:16:12.167 02:02.960 5 13:03:37.479 02:00.349 21 - 31 - DELL'ORLETTA G. - Suzuki
12 13:18:16.228 02:04.061 6 13:05:38.603 02:01.124 1 12:55:40.630 02:14.551
13 13:20:28.380 02:12.152 7 13:07:41.633 02:03.030 2 12:57:47.056 02:06.426
8 13:09:46.003 02:04.370 3 12:59:52.526 02:05.470
16 - 21 - MOSCATELLI P. - KTM
9 13:11:50.313 02:04.310 4 13:01:57.458 02:04.932
1 12:55:38.689 02:12.610
10 13:13:53.732 02:03.419 5 13:04:05.981 02:08.523
2 12:57:42.363 02:03.674
11 13:15:55.749 02:02.017 6 13:06:13.948 02:07.967
3 12:59:46.211 02:03.848
12 13:17:58.106 02:02.357 7 13:08:20.891 02:06.943
4 13:01:51.188 02:04.977
8 13:10:30.273 02:09.382
5 13:03:56.640 02:05.452 19 - 30 - STOLZLECHNER S. - Yamaha
9 13:12:36.249 02:05.976
6 13:06:02.247 02:05.607 1 12:55:35.324 02:09.245
10 13:14:48.434 02:12.185
7 13:08:10.311 02:08.064 2 12:57:42.038 02:06.714
11 13:16:56.501 02:08.067
8 13:10:15.380 02:05.069 3 12:59:47.234 02:05.196
12 13:19:06.707 02:10.206
9 13:12:23.460 02:08.080 4 13:01:52.434 02:05.200
10 13:14:29.156 02:05.696 5 13:03:59.209 02:06.775
11 13:16:35.961 02:06.805 6 13:06:04.168 02:04.959
12 13:18:41.767 02:05.806 7 13:08:18.611 02:14.443
8 13:10:25.770 02:07.159
17-10-VAIJAF.-KTM
9 13:12:30.704 02:04.934
1 12:55:39.383 02:13.304
10 13:14:36.418 02:05.714
2 12:57:44.436 02:05.053
11 13:16:43.917 02:07.499
3 12:59:47.762 02:03.326
12 13:18:52.688 02:08.771
4 13:02:03.171 02:15.409
5 13:04:06.275 02:03.104 20 - 27 - MANCINELLI A. - Honda
6 13:06:09.012 02:02.737 1 12:55:39.178 02:13.099

Fastest lap: 01:53.659
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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
8 13:11:08.247 02:19.972 3 12:59:53.308 02:06.741
22 - 8- GIGLI N. - KTM
9 13:13:25.588 02:17.341 4 13:02:27.300 02:33.992
1 12:55:29.310 02:03.231
10 13:15:46.683 02:21.095 5 13:04:55.778 02:28.478
2 12:57:32.619 02:03.309
11 13:18:16.620 02:29.937 6 13:07:30.738 02:34.960
3 12:59:34.956 02:02.337
12 13:20:33.784 02:17.164 7 13:10:10.218 02:39.480
4 13:01:43.654 02:08.698
8 13:12:48.681 02:38.463
5 13:03:51.462 02:07.808 25-16 - CIAGLIA L. - Yamaha
9 13:15:24.714 02:36.033
6 13:06:01.018 02:09.556 1 12:55:41.523 02:15.444
10 13:17:46.981 02:22.267
7 13:08:08.860 02:07.842 2 12:57:49.440 02:07.917
11 13:19:58.631 02:11.650
8 13:10:19.552 02:10.692 3 12:59:59.071 02:09.631
9 13:12:34.383 02:14.831 4 13:02:15.084 02:16.013 28 - 36 - TROCCOLI V. - Yamaha
10 13:14:51.719 02:17.336 5 13:04:27.025 02:11.941 1 12:56:03.278 02:37.199
11 13:17:00.517 02:08.798 6 13:06:36.511 02:09.486 2 12:58:59.179 02:55.901
12 13:19:13.529 02:13.012 7 13:08:48.316 02:11.805
8 13:11:35.554 02:47.238
23-26 - FUCCI V. - Honda
9 13:13:57.575 02:22.021
1 12:55:37.376 02:11.297
10 13:16:09.101 02:11.526
2 12:57:47.302 02:09.926
11 13:18:24.316 02:15.215
3 12:59:55.149 02:07.847
12 13:20:35.986 02:11.670
4 13:02:04.162 02:09.013
5 13:04:10.264 02:06.102 26 - 15 - TUPPONE F. - Yamaha
6 13:06:19.844 02:09.580 1 12:55:45.707 02:19.628
7 13:08:27.980 02:08.136 2 12:58:00.505 02:14.798
8 13:10:53.626 02:25.646 3 13:00:14.984 02:14.479
9 13:13:09.021 02:15.395 4 13:02:30.528 02:15.544
10 13:15:23.247 02:14.226 5 13:04:47.019 02:16.491
11 13:17:33.669 02:10.422 6 13:07:03.709 02:16.690
12 13:19:44.151 02:10.482 7 13:09:22.584 02:18.875
8 13:11:38.431 02:15.847
24 -33 - DAL BOSCO M. - Yamaha
9 13:13:54.984 02:16.553
1 12:55:42.759 02:16.680
10 13:16:14.476 02:19.492
2 12:57:53.089 02:10.330
11 13:18:33.475 02:18.999
3 13:00:02.817 02:09.728
12 13:20:52.517 02:19.042
4 13:02:13.983 02:11.166
5 13:04:26.643 02:12.660 27 - 32 - SALONE D. - Honda
6 13:06:36.258 02:09.615 1 12:55:31.183 02:05.104
7 13:08:48.275 02:12.017 2 12:57:46.567 02:15.384
Fastest lap: 01:53.659
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